
HARRISON (24)

Construction necessary to extend turn lanes and remove crossovers at various locations on US Highway 49,
known as Federal Aid Project No. HSIP-0008-01(113) / 105326303, in the County of Harrison, State of
Mississippi.

MISSISSIPPI
DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION

Superior Asphalt,
Inc.

SCI, Inc. Warren Paving, Inc.

$1,026,907.00 $935,969.00 $1,009,425.00 $1,199,402.50

Ref# SM Item Item Description Item Qnty Units 1 2 3

0010 202-B076 Removal of Traffic Stripe 6,600.000 LF 1.00 1.00 1.10

0020 202-B106 Removal of Pipe, All Sizes 128.000 LF 8.00 20.00 50.00

0030 203-A001 Unclassified Excavation, FM 3,500.000 CY 20.50 15.00 30.00

0040 203-EX039 Borrow Excavation, AH, LVM, Class B7-6 100.000 CY 30.00 25.00 50.00

0050 203-G004 Excess Excavation, LVM, AH 100.000 CY 25.00 25.00 50.00

0060 234-A001 Temporary Silt Fence 1,000.000 LF 4.50 4.00 6.00

0070 304-A043 Granular Material, LVM, Class 9, Group C 150.000 CY 40.00 30.00 70.00

0080 406-A001 Cold Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths 15,120.000 SY 5.00 6.00 3.00

0090 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 90,000.00 60,000.00 145,000.00

0100 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00 10.00 10.00

0110 619-D3001 Remove and Reset Signs, All Sizes 58.000 EA 300.00 100.00 275.00

0120 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 90,000.00 95,000.00 142,000.00

0130 627-K001 Red-Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 266.000 EA 5.00 5.00 5.50

0140 907-225-A001 Grassing 1.000 ACRE 4,000.00 6,300.00 7,700.00

0150 907-225-B001 Agricultural Limestone 3.000 TON 175.00 200.00 165.00

0160 907-227-A002 Hydroseeding, Temporary Grassing 1.000 ACRE 2,000.00 4,200.00 5,500.00

0170 907-304-F004 Size 825B Crushed Stone Base 2,775.000 TON 40.00 65.00 65.68

0180 907-403-A002 Hot Mix Asphalt, HT, 19-mm mixture 2,335.000 TON 100.00 110.00 112.10

0190 907-403-A005 Hot Mix Asphalt, HT, 9.5-mm mixture 1,785.000 TON 110.00 120.00 126.60

0200 907-626-G004 Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, White 5,700.000 LF 1.00 1.00 1.10

0210 907-626-G005 Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, Yellow 13,180.000 LF 1.00 1.00 1.10



HARRISON (24)

Construction necessary to extend turn lanes and remove crossovers at various locations on US Highway 49,
known as Federal Aid Project No. HSIP-0008-01(113) / 105326303, in the County of Harrison, State of
Mississippi.

Huey Stockstill, Inc. T. L. Wallace
Construction
Company, Inc.

$1,376,278.00 $1,398,966.00

Ref# SM Item Item Description Item Qnty Units 4 5

0010 202-B076 Removal of Traffic Stripe 6,600.000 LF 1.00 1.50

0020 202-B106 Removal of Pipe, All Sizes 128.000 LF 12.00 9.00

0030 203-A001 Unclassified Excavation, FM 3,500.000 CY 19.00 42.00

0040 203-EX039 Borrow Excavation, AH, LVM, Class B7-6 100.000 CY 72.00 25.00

0050 203-G004 Excess Excavation, LVM, AH 100.000 CY 21.00 15.00

0060 234-A001 Temporary Silt Fence 1,000.000 LF 7.00 5.50

0070 304-A043 Granular Material, LVM, Class 9, Group C 150.000 CY 49.00 110.00

0080 406-A001 Cold Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths 15,120.000 SY 6.00 17.00

0090 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 94,000.00 50,000.00

0100 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00 10.00

0110 619-D3001 Remove and Reset Signs, All Sizes 58.000 EA 52.00 220.00

0120 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 130,000.00 103,500.00

0130 627-K001 Red-Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 266.000 EA 6.00 6.50

0140 907-225-A001 Grassing 1.000 ACRE 3,000.00 6,600.00

0150 907-225-B001 Agricultural Limestone 3.000 TON 500.00 260.00

0160 907-227-A002 Hydroseeding, Temporary Grassing 1.000 ACRE 3,000.00 9,200.00

0170 907-304-F004 Size 825B Crushed Stone Base 2,775.000 TON 65.00 71.00

0180 907-403-A002 Hot Mix Asphalt, HT, 19-mm mixture 2,335.000 TON 176.00 120.00

0190 907-403-A005 Hot Mix Asphalt, HT, 9.5-mm mixture 1,785.000 TON 191.00 150.00

0200 907-626-G004 Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, White 5,700.000 LF 1.00 1.50

0210 907-626-G005 Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, Yellow 13,180.000 LF 1.00 1.50


